TULSA
e 2017-18 Licensure/Certification Pass Rates

Program
Aviation
Cardiovascular Technology
Child Development
Dental Hygiene
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Digital Media - Adobe
Health Information Technology
Medical Laboratory Technology
Nursing
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Paralegal
Pharmacy Technology
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiography Technology
Respiratory Therapy
Veterinary Technology

TCC Overall Pass Rate

Strategic Plan Key Performance Indicator #8
SR-1819-3277, SR-1819-3308

School
Engineering & Applied Technology
Health Sciences
Child Development & Education
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Visual & Performing Arts
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Business & Information Technology
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

% Pass Rate
83.9%
100.0%

Not available
100.0%
90.9%
61.5%
72.7%
85.7%
92.5%
100.0%

Not available
85.7%
91.3%
83.3%
100.0%
80.0%
90.3%

NOTE: These licensure pass rates may differ from individual programs' posted rates based on reporting time periods and updates to

exam outcomes.
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